
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1994; Date Recorded= 1994/03; Name= FIRST
NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199403090000
76751

03/09/1994
12:17:23

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

199403090000
76761

03/09/1994
12:17:25

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

199403210000
91471

03/21/1994
02:34:18

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMUNITY
MORTGAGE
CORP

199403160000
85411

03/16/1994
01:10:56

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
CO

199311190003
69701

199403040000
72491

03/04/1994
03:59:57

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

199209100001
96851

199403070000
73591

03/07/1994
01:36:58

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMUNITY
MORT CORP

199306070001
62381

199403090000
76741

03/09/1994
12:17:22

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

199403100000
78181

03/10/1994
10:22:58

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor RELEASES ANDERSON,
WIGGO K III

199208040001
59251

199403230000
95311

03/23/1994
03:36:39

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
CO

199302250000
54351

199403070000
73401

03/07/1994
12:49:03

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee MORTGAGE FRANKLIN,
CHARLES R

Sec:05
Twn:22S
Rng:2W
BQt:NW

199403290001
01381

03/29/1994
08:25:37

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee MORTGAGE SIDES,
CURTIS
WAYNE

Sec:18
Twn:21S
Rng:2E

199403310001
04711

03/31/1994
09:59:46

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee MORTGAGE NEWSOM,
JOE F

4 78 Lot#:15 Book:4
Pg:78

199403310001
04801

03/31/1994
10:15:17

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee MORTGAGE CHILDERS,
DAVID W

7 26 Lot#:102
Book:7 Pg:26

199403100000
78291

03/10/1994
10:44:17

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor RELEASES SUDDETH,
THOMAS S

9 91 Lot#:8 Book:9
Pg:91



199403210000
90241

03/21/1994
08:42:25

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee MORTGAGE WILSON,
GREG

Sec:03
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:NE

199403110000
80941

03/11/1994
04:05:35

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee MORTGAGE HENDRICKS,
LISA L

11 118 Lot#:39
Book:11
Pg:118

199403230000
94911

03/23/1994
01:36:58

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee MORTGAGE CLEMENT,
WILLIAM RAY

5 16 Lot#:6 Book:5
Pg:16

199403240000
96481

03/24/1994
01:17:19

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee MORTGAGE ASHLEY, LISA
M

7 45 Lot#:57 Book:7
Pg:45

199403250000
98211

03/25/1994
12:17:01

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COATS & CO
INC

16 129 199403250000
98201

Lot#:15 Lot:B
Book:16
Pg:129
Desc:1994-
09820


