Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	AL BANK Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199403090000 76751	03/09/1994 12:17:23	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO						·
199403090000 76761	03/09/1994 12:17:25	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO						
199403210000 91471	03/21/1994 02:34:18	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMUNITY MORTGAGE CORP						
199403160000 35411	03/16/1994 01:10:56	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE CO					199311190003 69701	
199403040000 72491	03/04/1994 03:59:57	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO					199209100001 96851	
199403070000 73591	03/07/1994 01:36:58	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMUNITY MORT CORP					199306070001 62381	
199403090000 76741	03/09/1994 12:17:22	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO						
199403100000 78181	03/10/1994 10:22:58	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	RELEASES	ANDERSON, WIGGO K III					199208040001 59251	
199403230000 95311	03/23/1994 03:36:39	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE CO					199302250000 54351	
199403070000 73401	03/07/1994 12:49:03	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FRANKLIN, CHARLES R						Sec:05 Twn:22S Rng:2W BQt:NW
199403290001 01381	03/29/1994 08:25:37	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SIDES, CURTIS WAYNE						Sec:18 Twn:21S Rng:2E
199403310001 04711	03/31/1994 09:59:46	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	NEWSOM, JOE F			4	78		Lot#:15 Book:4 Pg:78
199403310001 04801	03/31/1994 10:15:17	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CHILDERS, DAVID W			7	26		Lot#:102 Book:7 Pg:26
199403100000 78291	03/10/1994 10:44:17	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	RELEASES	SUDDETH, THOMAS S			9	91		Lot#:8 Book:9 Pg:91

199403210000 90241	03/21/1994 08:42:25	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WILSON, GREG					Sec:03 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:NE
199403110000 80941	03/11/1994 04:05:35	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HENDRICKS, LISA L		11	118		Lot#:39 Book:11 Pg:118
	03/23/1994 01:36:58	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CLEMENT, WILLIAM RAY		5	16		Lot#:6 Book:5 Pg:16
	03/24/1994 01:17:19	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ASHLEY, LISA M		7	45		Lot#:57 Book:7 Pg:45
199403250000 98211	03/25/1994 12:17:01	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COATS & CO INC		16	129	199403250000 98201	Lot#:15 Lot:B Book:16 Pg:129 Desc:1994- 09820